
 103 Monnickendam - Purmerend

Maandag t/m vrijdag  Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Monnickendam, Nieuwpoortslaan     V  6:50  7:21  7:51  8:21  9:21 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 16:52 17:22 18:22

Monnickendam, Ringshemmen       6:51  7:22  7:52  8:22  9:22 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 16:53 17:23 18:23

Monnickendam, 't Spil       6:52  7:23  7:53  8:23  9:23 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 16:54 17:24 18:24

Monnickendam, Pierebaan       6:53  7:24  7:54  8:24  9:24 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 16:55 17:25 18:25

Monnickendam, Swaensborch     A  6:55  7:26  7:56  8:26  9:26 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 16:57 17:27 18:27

Monnickendam, Swaensborch     V  6:56  7:27  7:57  8:27  9:27 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 16:58 17:28 18:28

Monnickendam, Grote Kerk       6:57  7:28  7:58  8:28  9:28 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 16:59 17:29 18:29

De Purmer, Groeneweg       7:01  7:32  8:02  8:32  9:32 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:33

Purmerend, Purmerbuurt       7:06  7:37  8:07  8:37  9:37 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:38

Purmerend, Sjeesstraat       7:07  7:38  8:08  8:38  9:38 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:39

Purmerend, Waterlandlaan       7:10  7:41  8:11  8:41  9:41 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:42

Purmerend, Waterlandplein       7:11  7:42  8:12  8:42  9:42 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:43

Purmerend, Stadhuis       7:12  7:43  8:13  8:43  9:43 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:44

Purmerend, Gedempte Where       7:14  7:45  8:15  8:45  9:45 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:46

Purmerend, Gedempte Singelgracht       7:16  7:47  8:17  8:47  9:47 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:48

Purmerend, Tramplein     A  7:19  7:50  8:20  8:50  9:50 10:51 11:51 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:51 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:51

metroMtramS treinT



 103 Purmerend - Monnickendam

Maandag t/m vrijdag  Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Purmerend, Tramplein     V  7:30  8:00  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 19:00

Purmerend, Gedempte Singelgracht       7:31  8:01  9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 19:01

Purmerend, Gedempte Where       7:32  8:02  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 19:02

Purmerend, Stadhuis       7:33  8:03  9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 19:03

Purmerend, Waterlandplein       7:35  8:05  9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 19:05

Purmerend, Waterlandlaan       7:36  8:06  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 19:06

Purmerend, Sjeesstraat       7:39  8:09  9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 19:09

Purmerend, Purmerbuurt       7:40  8:10  9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 19:10

De Purmer, Groeneweg       7:45  8:15  9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 19:15

Monnickendam, Nieuwpoortslaan     A  7:50  8:20  9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 19:20

Monnickendam, Ringshemmen          |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     | 19:21

Monnickendam, 't Spil          |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     | 19:22

Monnickendam, Pierebaan          |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     | 19:23

Monnickendam, Swaensborch     A     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     |     | 19:24

metroMtramS treinT


